

\*

SLP(C)No. 2827 OF 2003  
ITEM No.4

Court No. 7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2827/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2003 in WP 136/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA)

VENCTESH PURSHOTTAM KAMAT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GOA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPN. & ORS.  
( Office report on default )

Respondent (s)

I.A. Nos. 2-3 (Applns. For permission to file additional  
documents and exemption from filing O/T)

Date : 22/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Triveni Potekar, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv. for

M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Arun R.Pednekar, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the office report.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master